
2023 USA National Championships Day 3 Ring 3 (6pm)

Session Results - DAYB 3 - RING 3

Session 1 

WED 6 DEC 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Youth Female (YF110kg) PENROSE Starr CO

BEJARANO Nataly SW

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS Duane GA

MOV

MI

SOU

MAT

VANDORN Herbert

SMITH Darrell

SZENDRE Cheri

JAMES Kyle

WERLINSKY Marc

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2 Youth Female (YF119kg) LOPEZ Violet WI

McAULIFFE Victoria NM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS Duane PNW

MAT

GA

OZK

SCA

HOLLAND Kaitland

DIVON Joe

VANDORN Herbert

CONNOR Charles

CRUZ George

30:27

27:30

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3 Youth Male (YM112kg) GALVAN Juan GULF

QUINTANA Anthony CO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI SZENDRE Cheri STX

SEA

MAT

SOU

MOV

GARCIA Eddie

EDWARDS Duane

WERLINSKY Marc

JAMES Kyle

SMITH Darrell

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Youth Male (YM112kg) RODRIGUEZ Moises BOR

CORIA Luis SCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT DIVON Joe GA

OZK

NJ

PNW

STX

VANDORN Herbert

CONNOR Charles

TYLER Horace

HOLLAND Kaitland

CALO-OY Mary Ann

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Youth Male (YM139kg) ELIZONDO Miguel NV

SUAREZ Jordy SEA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT WERLINSKY Marc SCA

STX

MI

MOV

SOU

CRUZ George

GARCIA Eddie

SZENDRE Cheri

SMITH Darrell

JAMES Kyle

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Youth Male (YM139kg) FARR Zae SW

SNYPE Nehemiah MOV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann SEA

NJ

PNW

GA

OZK

EDWARDS Duane

TYLER Horace

HOLLAND Kaitland

VANDORN Herbert

CONNOR Charles

29:24

29:26

29:27

29:24

29:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Youth Male (YM156kg) STEELE Marcell PV

SOMERVILLE Nieem SAT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI SZENDRE Cheri SOU

MOV

MAT

STX

SCA

JAMES Kyle

SMITH Darrell

WERLINSKY Marc

GARCIA Eddie

CRUZ George

28:29

30:27

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Youth Male (YM156kg) ROSS Malachi MOV

YASS Laith IL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA VANDORN Herbert NJ

MAT

SEA

STX

PNW

TYLER Horace

DIVON Joe

EDWARDS Duane

CALO-OY Mary Ann

HOLLAND Kaitland

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Youth Male (YM203+kg) PRESCOD Kumar NCA

PALZER Mack OR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT DIVON Joe SOU

MI

OZK

SCA

MOV

JAMES Kyle

SZENDRE Cheri

CONNOR Charles

CRUZ George

SMITH Darrell

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

10 10 Youth Male (YM203+kg) ALONSO Jaygotti GULF

LEE Aiden MOV

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George SEA

GA

PNW

MAT

NJ

EDWARDS Duane

VANDORN Herbert

HOLLAND Kaitland

WERLINSKY Marc

TYLER Horace

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Female (EF106kg) JONES Mariah GA

RODRIGUEZ Valery SCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV SMITH Darrell OZK

SOU

MAT

STX

MI

CONNOR Charles

JAMES Kyle

DIVON Joe

GARCIA Eddie

SZENDRE Cheri

27:30

26:30

27:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite Female (EF114kg) MARTINEZ Mariah AZ

SALAZAR Sindi SW

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann PNW

SCA

SEA

MAT

NJ

HOLLAND Kaitland

CRUZ George

EDWARDS Duane

WERLINSKY Marc

TYLER Horace

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite Female (EF114kg) AUSTRIA Angela NV

BAUL Zoey GA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OZK CONNOR Charles MAT

MI

MOV

STX

SOU

DIVON Joe

SZENDRE Cheri

SMITH Darrell

GARCIA Eddie

JAMES Kyle

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 14 Elite Female (EF139kg) CIRKA Heather CO

GANDHI Sania GA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George NJ

MAT

SEA

PNW

STX

TYLER Horace

WERLINSKY Marc

EDWARDS Duane

HOLLAND Kaitland

CALO-OY Mary Ann

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 15 Elite Female (EF139kg) WORCESTER Liberty MOV

CHRISTOPHER Audriana OH BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT DIVON Joe MI

GA

OZK

STX

SOU

SZENDRE Cheri

VANDORN Herbert

CONNOR Charles

GARCIA Eddie

JAMES Kyle

27:30

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 16 Elite Male (EM119kg) ZAMORA Orlando CCA

BAILES Camare GA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV SMITH Darrell SCA

MAT

STX

NJ

PNW

CRUZ George

WERLINSKY Marc

CALO-OY Mary Ann

TYLER Horace

HOLLAND Kaitland

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27
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WED 6 DEC 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Elite Male (EM119kg) LOPEZ Jouseph FL

SANTIAGO Ryan FL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA Eddie SEA

MAT

OZK

GA

MI

EDWARDS Duane

DIVON Joe

CONNOR Charles

VANDORN Herbert

SZENDRE Cheri

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 18 Elite Male (EM132kg) MARTINEZ Eric MAT

CRUZ Jonathan IL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann NJ

MOV

PNW

SOU

SCA

TYLER Horace

SMITH Darrell

HOLLAND Kaitland

JAMES Kyle

CRUZ George

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 19 Elite Male (EM132kg) ORTIZ Christian MAT

ABASABA Bonaya FL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OZK CONNOR Charles MI

GA

STX

SEA

NJ

SZENDRE Cheri

VANDORN Herbert

GARCIA Eddie

EDWARDS Duane

TYLER Horace

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 20 Elite Male (EM147kg) SMITH Lance MI

GOMES Jayden HI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA VANDORN Herbert SCA

MAT

PNW

STX

MOV

CRUZ George

WERLINSKY Marc

HOLLAND Kaitland

CALO-OY Mary Ann

SMITH Darrell

27:30

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 21 Elite Male (EM147kg) RILEY Jasir ERIE

MOORE Tyron PV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS Duane MAT

OZK

NJ

SOU

STX

DIVON Joe

CONNOR Charles

TYLER Horace

JAMES Kyle

GARCIA Eddie

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 22 Elite Male (EM165kg) ROMERO Marco MOV

CORMIER Skylar SOU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT WERLINSKY Marc PNW

SCA

GA

STX

MI

HOLLAND Kaitland

CRUZ George

VANDORN Herbert

CALO-OY Mary Ann

SZENDRE Cheri

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

23 23 Elite Male (EM165kg) OCHOA Leonardo CCA

SANDERS Caleb NC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann SEA

SOU

MAT

MOV

STX

EDWARDS Duane

JAMES Kyle

DIVON Joe

SMITH Darrell

GARCIA Eddie

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 24 Elite Male (EM189kg) OBANDO Isaac WTX

HOWELL Marcus GA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George PNW

OZK

MI

MAT

STX

HOLLAND Kaitland

CONNOR Charles

SZENDRE Cheri

WERLINSKY Marc

CALO-OY Mary Ann

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Session 1 

WED 6 DEC 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 25 Elite Male (EM189kg) SEULEAN Jack CO

NORE Matthew GA BLUE RSC R2 1:32

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA Eddie SEA

MAT

NJ

SOU

MOV

EDWARDS Duane

DIVON Joe

TYLER Horace

JAMES Kyle

SMITH Darrell

10:9

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


